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Galley Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at Chevron                                                                     

1600 Jane St, New Iberia

Go Southeast on Par Rd 604 / Daspit Rd 8:45 AM 0.00 mi.

in 1.00 miles Turn left on Daspit Rd 8:47 AM 1.00 mi.

in 1.10 miles Go straight on LA-86 / Daspit Rd 8:49 AM 2.10 mi.

in 6.40 miles Turn right on to LA-344 / Bridge St (Loreauville) 9:00 AM 8.50 mi.

in 0.30 miles Turn right on LA-344 / Sugar Oaks Rd 9:01 AM 8.80 mi.

in 5.70 miles Turn left on to Par Rd 608 / Northside Rd 9:09 AM 14.50 mi.

in 1.90 miles Turn right on to Belle Pl 9:12 AM 16.40 mi.

in 0.20 miles Take 2nd Exit on Traffic Circle to LA-320 9:13 AM 16.60 mi.

in 2.10 miles Turn left on to LA-87 / Old Spanish Trl 9:16 AM 18.70 mi.

in 5.60 miles Turn left on LA-87  / Old Jeanerette Rd 9:22 AM 24.30 mi.

in 0.05 miles Keep right on LA-87 9:23 AM 24.35 mi.

in 21.50 miles Turn right on to LA-323 / Oaklawn Bridge App Rd 9:49 AM 45.85 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn left on to Par Rd 28 / Irish Bend Rd 9:50 AM 46.35 mi.

in 4.20 miles Turn left on to LA-322 / Sterling Bridge Rd 9:56 AM 50.55 mi.

in 0.60 miles Turn right on to LA-87 9:57 AM 51.15 mi.

in 4.20 miles Go straight on to LA-322 / Sterling Rd 10:03 AM 55.35 mi.

in 0.70 miles Turn right on to LA-182 / Main St (Franklin) 10:04 AM 56.05 mi.

in 1.10 miles Turn left on to LA-3211 / Northwest Blvd 10:07 AM 57.15 mi.

in 1.50 STOP at Mr D's Travel Center 10:10 AM 58.65 mi.

Continue SW on LA-3211 / Northwest Blvd 10:30 AM 58.65 mi.

in 0.30 miles Turn left on to US-90 E on ramp 10:31 AM 58.95 mi.

in 21.00 miles Exit right on to Berwick exit (Berwick) Stay on LA-182 10:51 AM 79.95 mi.

in 3.10 miles STOP at The Galley (Morgan City) 10:57 AM 83.05 mi.

Go West on LA-182   12:42 PM 83.05 mi.

in 1.10 miles Turn right on to US-90 E on ramp 12:44 PM 84.15 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn left on to 9th St 12:45 PM 84.20 mi.

in 0.40 miles Turn right on to LA-70 / Marguerite St 12:46 PM 84.60 mi.

in 16.00 miles STOP at Spunky Monkey 1:05 PM 100.60 mi.

Go South  on LA-70  1:50 PM 100.60 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn right on to LA-997 / Levee Hwy 1:51 PM 100.65 mi.

in 13.00 miles Keep right on LA-997  2:06 PM 113.65 mi.

in 0.10 miles Turn left on to LA-75 2:07 PM 113.75 mi.

in 6.60 miles STOP at Archibald's Dockside Bar 2:15 PM 120.35 mi.

Continue North on LA-75 3:00 PM 120.35 mi.

in 8.20 miles Keep right on LA-75 3:10 PM 128.55 mi.

in 3.00 miles Turn left on to C. M. Mike Zito Ln 3:13 PM 131.55 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn left on to LA-3066 / Bayou Rd 3:14 PM 131.75 mi.

in 2.50 miles Turn right on to Indian Village Bridge Rd 3:18 PM 134.25 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn left on to LA-77 / Bayou Jacob Rd 3:19 PM 134.30 mi.

in 1.00 miles Keep right on LA-77  3:20 PM 135.30 mi.

in 14.00 miles Turn right on to Cedar St (Grosse Tete) 3:37 PM 149.30 mi.

in 2.60 miles Turn left on to LA-76 (Rosedale) 3:42 PM 151.90 mi.

Total Dist



Galley Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist

in 3.60 miles Turn right on to LA-3000 3:47 PM 155.50 mi.

in 1.00 miles Turn left on to I-10 W on ramp 3:49 PM 156.50 mi.

in 0.30 miles Merge on to I-10 W  3:50 PM 156.80 mi.

in 14.00 miles END at Atchafalaya Welcome Center 4:02 PM 170.80 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 7:17:00 170.80 mi.
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